Key Features
� Robust enclosed
construction
� Dust and flux proof
� New resin moulded element
� Space-saving device
� Arrow position indicator
� Top, bottom and side

Tolerance
N - 30%
How to Order
PCB Layout
CT6V CT6H
Economy Trimmers
Type CT6 Series
TE Connectivity, TE connectivity (logo) and TE (logo) are trademarks.
Other logos, product and Company names mentioned herein may be trademarks of their respective owners.
While TE has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this datasheet, TE does not guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any other
representation, warranty or guarantee that the information is accurate, correct, reliable or current. TE reserves the right to make any adjustments to the information contained herein
at any time without notice. TE expressly disclaims all implied warranties regarding the information contained herein, including, but not limited to, any implied warranties of merchantabili-
ty or fitness for a particular purpose. The dimensions in this datasheet are for reference purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Specifications are subject to change
without notice. Consult TE for the latest dimensions and design specifications.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Trimmer Resistors - Through Hole category:
Click to view products by  TE Connectivity manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
56PR250K  M63M102KB30T607  M63M103KB40  M63M501KB40  M63P102KB30T607  M63P105KB30T607  M63P202KB40
M63P203KB30T607  M63P203KB40  M63P205KB30T607  M63P501KB40  M63P502KB40  M63S102KB40  M63S103KB40  M63X101KB40
 M63X103KB40  M63X104KB40  M63X501KB40  M63X503KB40  M70Y102KB25  76PR500K  79PR5K  P8PY103KB25  CT6P-103
M63M102KB40  M63M104KB40  M63M502KB40  M63P102KB40  M63P103KB30T640  M63P103KB40  M63P104KB30T607
M63P104KB40  M63P204KB40  M63P504KB40  M63S203KB40  M63S502KB40  M63X105KB40  M63X502KB40  M70Y203KB25
M70Y502KB25  T9YA472KT20  404806505008  388N-100  409HA102M  4270W105K  56PR2MEG  82PR2KLFTB  416MA504P  SK 104
25,4 STC TO 220  9702-2SL-1